Fair Trade USA

Trader Certificate

FAIR TRADE USA CERTIFIES THAT:

Lundberg Family Farms
PO Box 369

Richvale, CA 95974-0369
United States

IS ELIGIBLE TO PURCHASE AND SELL PRODUCTS
ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING STANDARD:

Fair Trade USA Trade Standard - Version 2.1.0

The scope of the certificate is listed in Appendix 1.

Issue Date: June 1, 2023
Certificate valid until December 14, 2024

Or until surrendered, suspended or revoked

Approved by:

AN

Robin Rose
Assurance Operations Director, Certification

Vice President, Certification
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APPENDIX 1: SCOPE OF CERTIFICATE
Lundberg Family Farms
Supply Chain Role Certification Scope
Manufacturer;Brandholder Trader
Product Family Product Category
Cocoa;Sugar;Composite;Beans and Grains Cocoa;Rice;Sugar;Quinoa;Composite
[ ]
Issue Date: June 1, 2023 FAIR TRADE
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Fair Trade USA
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APPENDIX 2: FAIR TRADE CERTIFIED™ PRODUCTS

Lundberg Family Farms

Name of FTC Product

Organic Brown Jasmine Thai Hom Mali Rice

Organic White Jasmine Thai Hom Mali Rice

Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Decadent Dark

Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Coconut Sprinkle

Thin Stackers White Chocolate, Lemon Poppy Seed

Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Decadent Dark, Single Serve
Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Coconut Sprinkle, Single Serve

Organic Fully Cooked & Ready to Heat WG Coconut Rice
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UPC

073416533103

073416533400

073416563001

073416563308

073416562806

073416305038

073416305052

073416574601
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