Fair Trade USA





FAIR TRADE USA CERTIFIES THAT:

Lundberg Family Farms PO Box 369 Richvale, CA 95974-0369 United States

FAIR TRADE ID: 1034538

IS ELIGIBLE TO PURCHASE AND SELL PRODUCTS ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING STANDARD:

Fair Trade USA Trade Standard - Version 2.1.0

The scope of the certificate is listed in Appendix 1.

Issue Date: June 1, 2023

Certificate valid until December 14, 2024

Or until surrendered, suspended or revoked

Approved by:

PP

Robin Rose Assurance Operations Director, Certification Vice President, Certification



Fair Trade USA

Trader Certificate



APPENDIX 1: SCOPE OF CERTIFICATE

Lundberg Family Farms

FAIR TRADE ID: 1034538

Supply Chain Role

Manufacturer;Brandholder

Certification Scope

Trader

Product Family

Cocoa;Sugar;Composite;Beans and Grains

Product Category

Cocoa;Rice;Sugar;Quinoa;Composite



Issue Date: June 1, 2023

Fair Trade USA

Trader Certificate



APPENDIX 2: FAIR TRADE CERTIFIED™ PRODUCTS

Lundberg Family Farms

FAIR TRADE ID: 1034538

Name of FTC Product	UPC
Organic Brown Jasmine Thai Hom Mali Rice	073416533103
Organic White Jasmine Thai Hom Mali Rice	073416533400
Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Decadent Dark	073416563001
Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Coconut Sprinkle	073416563308
Thin Stackers White Chocolate, Lemon Poppy Seed	073416562806
Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Decadent Dark, Single Serve	073416305038
Thin Stackers Dark Chocolate, Coconut Sprinkle, Single Serve	073416305052
Organic Fully Cooked & Ready to Heat WG Coconut Rice	073416574601

